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Ruatoki
(Waiohau).

Torere.

Wainui.

Whakatohea.
Whangaparaoa.
Totals.

1.
Date
first

gazetted/acquired

May,
1933

April,
1931

January,
1931

December,
1930

January,
1932*

Z.
Number
of
schemes

..........-
1

3.
Area—

""" **
01

Gazetted
to
date

..

..

..

..

Acres

7,425

3,508

600

2,446

3,748

160
076

Developed
to
date

..

..

....Acres

880

2,144

250

1,776

1,551

5K019

Ultimately
to
be

developed
..

....Acres

2,500

3,000

400

2,000

2
000

93
875

4.
Units— Definite

tenure

7

36

3

40

15

308

lenure
not
settled

............#
Additional
labourers

....

........

14" *
Other

dependants
(wives
and
children)

......85

217

19

iÔo

86

3
404

Total
dependants

........

106

253

22

140

101

~~
4^456

5.

Unemployment
labourers
included
in

above......
14

6.
Live-stock

tallies.. Cows,
dairy

165

836

'95

730

538

10,431

Other
dairy
stock

..
..

........105

309

38

291

134

3
858

Run
cattle

............
..

38....
24

d'832

Sheep— Rams

..............
g

„

0ther

i'
762••"

495

43,352

®°!f
es

•54

48

13

550

®
ulls

6

33

5

45

16

488

Figs

..................
3

7.

Receipts— Butterfat— Total
poundage

lb.

26,603

129,718

14,418

105,547

65,520

1

4<>7
360

Department
s

proportion
..

....£

451

2,732

303

1,948

1,185

'40^378

Weight

..........
lb.......

"49
307

Department's
proportion

......£....
Sheep
sales

........£

542.'
ir'q'M

£f
tle

,

f

37

33

"5

63

36

2^71

Oops
and
sundries

........£

65

52

1

19

3U

2
900

Bulk

£-
'..

1
'952

Total
cash
to

Department
..

..
£

1,094

j

2,817

j

309

2,030

1,532

81
730~

'
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